AGRICULTURA ORGANICA

CPF

07209263519

08330831558

07316067510

07360749530

06057601521

NOME

WILLIAN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

WILLIAN SILVA SANTOS DA PAZ

RAQUEL BRITO FIGUEIREDO

JAQUELINE CONCEICAO BARROS

JULIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

CLASSIFICACAO

38
39
40
a1

42

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA



