

AGRICULTURA ORGÂNICA

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
07209263519	WILLIAN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	38	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
08330831558	WILLIAN SILVA SANTOS DA PAZ	39	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
07316067510	RAQUEL BRITO FIGUEIREDO	40	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
07360749530	JAQUELINE CONCEICAO BARROS	41	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
06057601521	JÚLIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS	42	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA